
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Land Records;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200801030000
03160

01/03/2008
12:28:26

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
KEVIN H

200412300007
08140

200801030000
03580

01/03/2008
02:12:07

CHILTON
PAVING &
ASPHALT LLC

Grantor WAIVER LLOYD,
JAMES A

200801030000
03650

01/03/2008
02:43:21

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

200506240003
13980

200801030000
03910

01/03/2008
03:12:16

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
EDWIN L

200709270004
53100

200801030000
03930

01/03/2008
03:12:18

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
CHERYL
DENISE

200610270005
31460

200801030000
03950

01/03/2008
03:12:20

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES EFFERSON
MAVIS AKA

200207250003
44850

200801030000
03950

01/03/2008
03:12:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES EFFERSON
MAVIS AKA

200207250003
44850

200801030000
03960

01/03/2008
03:12:21

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
DONALD G
AKA

200409270005
33580

200801030000
03960

01/03/2008
03:12:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
DONALD G
AKA

200409270005
33580

200801030000
03970

01/03/2008
03:12:22

COMPASS
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS TERRY
R

200403190001
41210

200801040000
04580

01/04/2008
10:03:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ZOOM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

200801040000
05050

01/04/2008
12:26:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

200801040000
05180

01/04/2008
12:53:28

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor RELEASES HANEY RYAN 200509200004
87260

200801040000
05480

01/04/2008
02:20:06

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
NADINE ROSE

200306030003
42880

200801040000
05480

01/04/2008
02:20:06

CITI
RESIDENTIAL
LENDING INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
NADINE ROSE

200306030003
42880

200801040000
05570

01/04/2008
02:54:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAIN STREET
DECORATING
CENTER INC

200801040000
05700

01/04/2008
03:28:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOOTY
JOSEPH D
DBA

200801040000
05730

01/04/2008
03:30:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOOTY
JOSEPH D
DBA



200801040000
05880

01/04/2008
04:10:16

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES C G CANTER
JR AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

200605050002
12060

200801070000
06890

01/07/2008
10:53:10

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES SILLERS,
MICHAEL J

200709210004
43600

200801070000
07120

01/07/2008
11:54:01

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GILLEY,
RICHARD

200209030004
17970

200801070000
07550

01/07/2008
01:28:36

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC
FKA

Grantor RELEASES BEAN
THOMAS S

200705140002
25220

200801070000
07650

01/07/2008
01:46:45

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

200408020004
28410

200801070000
07660

01/07/2008
01:46:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES RECINOS,
JOSE
ROBERTO

200408020004
28410

200801070000
08540

01/07/2008
04:07:05

AMSOUTH
BANK NKA

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL W
ANDREW AKA

200409230005
26730

200801070000
08550

01/07/2008
04:07:06

AMSOUTH
BANK NKA

Grantor RELEASES WEIZENECKE
R DALE E

200503220001
27600

200801070000
08580

01/07/2008
04:08:38

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
LEIGH AKA

200709070004
20220

200801070000
08510

01/07/2008
04:05:48

AMSOUTH
BANK NKA

Grantor RELEASES SHERRILL
JOSEPH L

200604100001
64920

200801080000
08660

01/08/2008
08:06:03

CITIBANK Grantor RELEASES RAD, ALI
KARIMI AKA

200601030000
00160

200801080000
08660

01/08/2008
08:06:03

CITIBANK
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAD, ALI
KARIMI AKA

200601030000
00160


